
1 Mon 04/09/2023 Training Day 1 1 Mon 08/01/2024 Training Day 4 1 Mon 08/04/2024
2 Tue 05/09/2023 Training Day 2 2 Tue 09/01/2024 2 Tue 09/04/2024
3 Wed 06/09/2023 3 Wed 10/01/2024 3 Wed 10/04/2024
4 Thu 07/09/2023 4 Thu 11/01/2024 4 Thu 11/04/2024

1 5 Fri 08/09/2023 1 5 Fri 12/01/2024 1 5 Fri 12/04/2024
6 Mon 11/09/2023 6 Mon 15/01/2024 6 Mon 15/04/2024
7 Tue 12/09/2023 7 Tue 16/01/2024 7 Tue 16/04/2024
8 Wed 13/09/2023 8 Wed 17/01/2024 8 Wed 17/04/2024
9 Thu 14/09/2023 9 Thu 18/01/2024 9 Thu 18/04/2024

2 10 Fri 15/09/2023 2 10 Fri 19/01/2024 2 10 Fri 19/04/2024
11 Mon 18/09/2023 11 Mon 22/01/2024 11 Mon 22/04/2024
12 Tue 19/09/2023 12 Tue 23/01/2024 12 Tue 23/04/2024
13 Wed 20/09/2023 13 Wed 24/01/2024 13 Wed 24/04/2024
14 Thu 21/09/2023 14 Thu 25/01/2024 14 Thu 25/04/2024

3 15 Fri 22/09/2023 3 15 Fri 26/01/2024 3 15 Fri 26/04/2024
16 Mon 25/09/2023 16 Mon 29/01/2024 16 Mon 29/04/2024
17 Tue 26/09/2023 17 Tue 30/01/2024 17 Tue 30/04/2024
18 Wed 27/09/2023 18 Wed 31/01/2024 18 Wed 01/05/2024
19 Thu 28/09/2023 19 Thu 01/02/2024 19 Thu 02/05/2024

4 20 Fri 29/09/2023 4 20 Fri 02/02/2024 4 20 Fri 03/05/2024
21 Mon 02/10/2023 Training Day 3 21 Mon 05/02/2024 Mon 06/05/2024 May Bank Holiday
22 Tue 03/10/2023 22 Tue 06/02/2024 21 Tue 07/05/2024
23 Wed 04/10/2023 23 Wed 07/02/2024 22 Wed 08/05/2024
24 Thu 05/10/2023 24 Thu 08/02/2024 23 Thu 09/05/2024

5 25 Fri 06/10/2023 5 25 Fri 09/02/2024 5 24 Fri 10/05/2024
26 Mon 09/10/2023 25 Mon 13/05/2024
27 Tue 10/10/2023 26 Tue 14/05/2024
28 Wed 11/10/2023 26 Mon 19/02/2024 27 Wed 15/05/2024
29 Thu 12/10/2023 27 Tue 20/02/2024 28 Thu 16/05/2024

6 30 Fri 13/10/2023 28 Wed 21/02/2024 6 29 Fri 17/05/2024
31 Mon 16/10/2023 29 Thu 22/02/2024 30 Mon 20/05/2024
32 Tue 17/10/2023 6 30 Fri 23/02/2024 31 Tue 21/05/2024
33 Wed 18/10/2023 31 Mon 26/02/2024 32 Wed 22/05/2024
34 Thu 19/10/2023 32 Tue 27/02/2024 33 Thu 23/05/2024

7 35 Fri 20/10/2023 33 Wed 28/02/2024 7 34 Fri 24/05/2024
36 Mon 23/10/2023 34 Thu 29/02/2024
37 Tue 24/10/2023 7 35 Fri 01/03/2024
38 Wed 25/10/2023 36 Mon 04/03/2024 35 Mon 03/06/2024
39 Thu 26/10/2023 37 Tue 05/03/2024 36 Tue 04/06/2024

8 40 Fri 27/10/2023 38 Wed 06/03/2024 37 Wed 05/06/2024
39 Thu 07/03/2024 38 Thu 06/06/2024

8 40 Fri 08/03/2024 Training Day 5 8 39 Fri 07/06/2024
41 Mon 06/11/2023 41 Mon 11/03/2024 40 Mon 10/06/2024
42 Tue 07/11/2023 42 Tue 12/03/2024 41 Tue 11/06/2024
43 Wed 08/11/2023 43 Wed 13/03/2024 42 Wed 12/06/2024
44 Thu 09/11/2023 44 Thu 14/03/2024 43 Thu 13/06/2024

9 45 Fri 10/11/2023 9 45 Fri 15/03/2024 9 44 Fri 14/06/2024
46 Mon 13/11/2023 46 Mon 18/03/2024 45 Mon 17/06/2024
47 Tue 14/11/2023 47 Tue 19/03/2024 46 Tue 18/06/2024
48 Wed 15/11/2023 48 Wed 20/03/2024 47 Wed 19/06/2024
49 Thu 16/11/2023 49 Thu 21/03/2024 48 Thu 20/06/2024

10 50 Fri 17/11/2023 10 50 Fri 22/03/2024 10 49 Fri 21/06/2024
51 Mon 20/11/2023 50 Mon 24/06/2024
52 Tue 21/11/2023 51 Tue 25/06/2024
53 Wed 22/11/2023 52 Wed 26/06/2024
54 Thu 23/11/2023 53 Thu 27/06/2024

11 55 Fri 24/11/2023 11 54 Fri 28/06/2024
56 Mon 27/11/2023 55 Mon 01/07/2024
57 Tue 28/11/2023 56 Tue 02/07/2024
58 Wed 29/11/2023 57 Wed 03/07/2024
59 Thu 30/11/2023 58 Thu 04/07/2024

12 60 Fri 01/12/2023 12 59 Fri 05/07/2024
61 Mon 04/12/2023 60 Mon 08/07/2024
62 Tue 05/12/2023 61 Tue 09/07/2024
63 Wed 06/12/2023 62 Wed 10/07/2024
64 Thu 07/12/2023 63 Thu 11/07/2024

13 65 Fri 08/12/2023 13 64 Fri 12/07/2024
66 Mon 11/12/2023 65 Mon 15/07/2024
67 Tue 12/12/2023 66 Tue 16/07/2024
68 Wed 13/12/2023 67 Wed 17/07/2024
69 Thu 14/12/2023 68 Thu 18/07/2024

14 70 Fri 15/12/2023 14 69 Fri 19/07/2024
71 Mon 18/12/2023 70 Mon 22/07/2024 Disaggregated TD 6
72 Tue 19/12/2023
73 Wed 20/12/2023
74 Thu 21/12/2023

15 75 Fri 22/12/2023 2023/24 Staff Working Dates Summary Days
Autumn: Monday 4 September to Friday 22 December 2023 75 15 weeks
Spring: Tuesday 8 January to Friday 22 March 2024 50 10 weeks
Summer: Monday 8 April to Monday 22 July 2024 70 14 weeks
Total Working Days 195 39 weeks

Equates to 195 days/5 days = 39 weeks

BIRMINGHAM SCHOOL TERM DATES 
Autumn Term 2023
Term Starts: Monday 4 September 2023
Half Term: Monday 30 October 2023 to Friday 3 November 2023
Term Ends: Friday 22 December 2023
Spring Term 2024
Term Starts: Tuesday 8 January 2024
Half Term: Monday 12 February 2024 to Friday 16 February 2024
Term Ends: Friday 22 March 2024
Summer Term 2024
Term Starts: Monday 8 April 2024
Half Term: Monday 27 May 2024 to Friday 31 May 2024
Term Ends: Monday 22 July 2024

Summer Holidays
Tue 23 July 2024 - TBC

Christmas Holidays
Mon 25 December 2023 - Fri 5 January 2024

Half Term

Mon 25 March 2024 - Fri 5 April 2024

30 October to 3 November 2023

12 February to 16 February 2024

Half Term

Easter Holidays

2023/24 - Staff Working Dates
Autumn Term Spring Term Summer Term

27 May to 31 May 2024
Half Term


